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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET CLASS
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
18000739 ALEXANDER,EVAN BAYLEE 21 09/05/2018 8MB-21
0500063103 CAPIAS PRO FINE/THEFT (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
002385 BURGLARY OF BUILDING (F) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ON VIEW POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
08-24-2018-5009824 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
002395 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
002394 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
18-000937 ASHLEY,CORY ALAN 28 11/26/2018 8MA-19
01-148264 SOB-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SOB-UNL CARRYING WEAPON/PROHIBITED .
01-149058 WEAPON () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000627 BARR,KENNETH PATRICK 45 08/14/2017 1M-46
F0863770U P/V - POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
F1545238U (Plg’ Sl DL LBl L2 NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NF00000115 POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) POWERS,BRIAN NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NF00000116 FORGERY (F3) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NF00000118 FORGERY (F3) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
PROBATION VIOLATION-FORGERY
F15119367 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
PROBATION REVOCATION-FORGERY
206818682015 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
PROBATION REVOCATION-FORGERY
206818692015 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
PROBATION REVOCATION-FORGERY
296818702015 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
PROBATION REVOCATION-FORGERY
296821992015 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
PROBATION REVOCATION-FORGERY
296822002015 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
FORGERY GOVT/NATIONAL .
F1745611N AR e MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
01-143733 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
18000940 BISHOP,JESSICA ANN 33 11/26/2018 SEG-24
SOB - ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL
F-6822-2018 RQTIVITY (£ TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER
NF00000154 DIFE/ANNUALLY (£8) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
18000511 BOWLING,MELVIN MARK DEWAYNE 39 06/17/2018 8MA-18
ON VIEW UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F-6810-2018 POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
F-6811-2018 ROBBERY (F2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
18-000851 BROOKS,CHRISTINE MARIE 56 10/11/2018 FEM-43
002409 MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2) HARRIS,BRUCE NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
002398 MAN DEL CS PG 1 LT1G DFZ (F1) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
002399 MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
002400 MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
002408 MAN DEL CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
18-000921 BROOKS,COREY CAMERON 26 11/18/2018 8MA-21
PROHIBITED SUBSTANCE IN A
F20182320 SRR BT AN AT BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
18-000914 CORNELISON,TOMMY LEE 41 1111212018 8MA-21



18-000836

18-000894

18-000941

18-000916

18-000770

18-000756

18-000879

18-000928

18-000930

18-000934

18-000844

18-000125

16-000991

18-000875

18-000935

18-000896

002422
002424
002425
002426
002428
002427
F-6828-2018
CUNNINGHAM,ROBERT EARL

18-123
030041741
F-6829-2018

DEARDEUFF,WILLIAM RAY
2018-0019M-CR
DEARDEUFF,WILLIAM SAM

ON VIEW
DEHOYOS,CAROLYN JEAN
2018-0149M-CR

DIFFENDERFER,JAMEY WADE
08272018-05762637
2018-0223M-CR

DIXON,LU ANNE

2018-0034M-CR

DOUGHERTY,WINTER
2015-0236M-CR
2015-0099M-CR
2015-0098M-CR
EASLEY,DAVID LEE

2018-0194M-CR

ECHOLS,JESSICA BEVA DON
2018-0115M-CR

2018-42465
2018-48465(2)
2018-42465(3)
2018-42465 (4)

EDWARDS,STEPHANIE LOUISE
2013-0003M-CR

GREEN (SUTTON),LAVONDA GALE
002357
002356

HALE,BRANDON COLE

F14082017
F14042017

F14032017

HENRY,DANIEL LEE
08232016-06280002
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

HILL,STEVEN HUGH
2017-0080M-CR
HOWELL,JARRED KYLE

2015-0033M-CR
HUDSON,SHAWN

29

21

37

a1

37

50

39

38

26

46

41

31

35

65

31

48

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)

CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE (SJF)
BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$750LT$2,500 (MA)
BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

CRIMINAL TRESPASS (MB)

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)

10/11/2018 2M-11

FAILURE TO APPEAR (CRIMINAL TRESPASS
HABIT/SUPERFUND/INFRASTRUCTION) (MA)
OPEN CONTAINER (MC)

SURETY OFF BOND-POSS CS PG 1LT1G

(SJF)

10/30/2018 8MA-21

MTP-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) JORDAN,COLLIN
11/26/2018 DT-38

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
SUSPENDED/INVALID (MB)

11/16/2018 FEM-44
BENCH WARRANT - POSS CS PG 1LT1G
(SJF)

09/17/2018 8MA-18

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
POSS CS PG 1LT1G (F)

09/13/2018 FEM-44

MOTION TO PROCEED-POSS CS PG1 GT 1G
LT 4G (F3)

10/23/2018 2M-5

POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)

POSS CS PG 1 GT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3)
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

11/20/2018 8M-14

BENCH WARRANT-DRIVING WHILE
INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE (F3)
11/21/2018 FEM-44

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750(SHOPLIFTING
LT $250) (MB)

EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA)
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
CLASS C (MC)

FAILURE TO IDENTIFY (MC)

11/23/2018 FEM-43

MOTION TO PROCEED WITH ADJUDICATION
OF GUILT-COUNTS 1 & 2 SEXUAL ASSAULT
CHILD (F2)

10/11/2018 FEM-44

BURGLARY OF BUILDING (F) BARBER,MARK
CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE (F)

02/07/2018 8M-16

INDICTMENT-AGG SEXUAL ASSLT

CHILD-BOND REVOC (F2)

INDICTMENT-/INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL

CONTACT BOND RVOC (F2)

INDICTMENT-/SEXUAL ASSAULT - BOND

RVOC (F2)

11/10/2016 1M-47

BLUE WARRANT ()

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3) BARBER,MARK
ALL CLASS C/POSS OF DRUG

PARAPHERNALIA (MC)

10/22/2018 8MB-19

POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)

11/25/2018 8MB-21

MOTION TO REVOKE COMMUNITY

SUPERVISION D.W.I. 3RD OR MORE (F3)

10/30/2018 8MB-21

RENFRO,ZACHARY
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MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
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MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



18-000884

18-000889

18-000711

18-000915

18-000835

18-000903

18-000878

18-000938

18-000775

18-000792

17-000426

18-000446

18-000939

17-000851

18-126
JACKSON,JOHN NEIL
2015-0076M-CR

1513702D
KUNKEL,KORY ALLEN

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
LITTS,CORY KEITH

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

08292018-07478025
2018-0055M-CR

LLAGUNO,GABRIEL TRINI
14-301
LOVELL,TONYA GAY
002401
002402
MASON,SEAN REID JR

2016-0185M-CR

MILAM,JERRY DWAINE JR

ON VIEW
MILLER,PHILLIP SCOTT

000000
MITCHELL,JENNIFER KAY

NF00000147
MONTGOMERY,MICHAEL RAY

2014-0080M-CR

13-796

14-354
NEISS,JERRY ALAN
17-2486

05192017-07385153
PARKER,ROBERT SCOTT

2014-0363M-CR

2015-0041M-CR

R201445395

R201445507

R35752A

R06037531

58680-C
PROCTOR,DANIEL TYRELL
F-6826-2018

2018-0159M-CR

2018-0067M-CR
REAVES,BILLY JACK

0926017-05970005

002255

37

30

32

33

50

26

42

32

29

64

31

45

35

37

FAILURE TO APPEAR/ ASSAULT CAUSES
BODILY INJURY (MA)

10/25/2018 8MA-19

MTR - THEFT CATTLE/HORSE/EXOTIC
LIVESTOCK LT$150K (F3)

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELON
0

10/28/2018 8MA-21

ROBBERY (F2) RICHMOND,JEANETTE
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$500LT$1,500 (MA)

08/25/2018 SEG-26

POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)

POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF)

(INDICTMENT) POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G

MARSH,LEEANN

(F2)

11/15/2018 8MB-19

MTR CS-POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB) STILLSON,SCOTT
10/10/2018 FEM-43

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

11/05/2018 8MA-19

MOTION TO REVOKE COMMUNITY
SUPERVISION-UNLAWFUL POSSESSION
FIREARM BY FELON ()

POWERS,BRIAN

10/23/2018 SEG-23

FORGERY GOVT/NATIONAL

INST/MONEY/SECURITY (F3)

11/26/2018 8MA-19

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE

(F3)

09/19/2018 FEM-44

ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL

ACTIVITY (F2) ALLEN,LAUREN
09/26/2018 8MA-21

MTPWITH ADJUDICATION OF GUILT THEFT
OF PROPERTY GT EQUAL 1500 LT 20,000
(SJF)

MOTION TO REVOKE COMMUNITY
SUPERVISIONCRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT
EQUAL 50 LT 500 (MB)

MOTION TO REVOKE COMMUNITY
SUPERVISION DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
2ND (MA)

06/09/2017 8M-16

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD COUNT 1
/COUNTS 2 & 3 INDECENCY W/CHILD
SEXUAL CONTACT (F1)

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
05/24/2018 TRS-48

MTP-UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)  WILLIAMS,ROBERT
MTP-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

DRIVING W/ LICENSE INVALID (MC)

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (MC)

FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL

RESPONSIBILITY (MC)

SURETY OFF BOND - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G

(SJF)

11/26/2018 8MA-18

SOB-POSS TRANSPORT CHEMICAL W/INT

MAN CS PG 1/1A (F2)

SOB-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

SOB-POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)

10/25/2017 8MA-18

BLUE WARRANT ()

RICHARD,JEANETTE

WILLIAM,ROGER

BRATTON,WILLIAM

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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18-000384

18-000891

18-000688

18-000895

18-000936

18-000824

18-000718

18-000924

18-000926

18-000890

18-000900

18-000898

RENFROW,BRYAN ALLEN
F-6806-2018

F-6807-2018
F-6791-2018

F-6792-2018

F-6793-2018
F-6794-2018
M-6795-2018
06-08-18151CR
F20181281
F20182282
RIDDLE,RENE BUCHANAN
2018-0095M-CR-1
17-285
RODRIGUEZ,DAVID FLOYD

2012-0077M-CR

R011043153
R011043275
SESSIONS,KENNETH

2015-0157M-CR

2018-0009M-CR
SIMS,JASON RAY

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
SMITH,ADRIAN JOHN

ON VIEW

10082018-08292910
SMOUT,JHON SCOTT
ON VIEW

ON VIEW
2018-0131M-CR

2018-0132M-CR

THOMPSON,HUGH WALTER JR
F20182280
2018-0220M-CR

WALLACE,MICHAEL LAQUIN

14-144

CR16-1663

WEATHERS,JAMES KARL
2018-0027M-CR
WESSON,SHANNA LEE

2018-0032M-CR

2017-0010M-CR

CF-2017-00293

ON VIEW
WILLMOND,KYLE RAY

2018-0012M-CR

32

28

42

27

28

23

23

29

43

45

35

26

INDICTMENT-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG

FREE ZONE (F1)

05/04/2018 SEG-22

:g‘[j)llz():TMENT-CRIMINAL MISCHIEF LT=$2,500 gy oeicE
INDICTMENT-CRIMINAL MISCHIEF LT $2500

(SJF)

INDICTMENT-EVADING ARREST DETENTION

(F3)

INDICTMENT-BURGLARY OF HABITATION

(F2)

INDICTMENT-BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
INDICTMENT-UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)
INDICTMENT-BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

PROBATION VIOLATION (SJF)

ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT (F3)

ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT (F3)

10/29/2018 8MB-19

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) BRILEY,MARK
SOB-POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

08/17/2018 8MB-21
MTRCS-DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD
OR MORE (F3)

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (MC)

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (MC)
10/30/2018 8MB-19

MTR - CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE
(SJF)

MTP - POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)
11/25/2018 8MB-19

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

10/07/2018 TRS-48

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY
MEMBER (MA)

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
08/28/2018 SEG-25
DISORDERLY CONDUCT (MC)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
(MA)

MTP - ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
BREATH/CIRCULAT (F3)

MTP - AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON
(F2)

11/19/2018 8MA-18

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)

11/19/2018 8MB-19

ORDER DECLARING BAIL
FORFEITURE/DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

POWERS,BRIAN

RENFRO,ZACHARY

JENNINGS,TRACEY

RICHMOND,JEANETTE
ONEY,JEROMIE

ONEY,JEROMIE

(MB)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O
FIN RES (MB)

10/29/2018 8MA-19

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F1)
11/04/2018 FEM-43

MOTION TO PROCEED WITH ADJUDICATION
OF POSS MARIJ>40Z<=5LBS ()

MOTION TO PROCEED/UNAUTH USE OF
VEHICLE ()

FAILURE TO APPEAR/POSS OF
CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE WITH INTENT TO
DISTRIBUTE (SJF)

ALL CLASS C/POSS OF DRUG PARA (MC)
11/01/2018 8M-14

MOTION TO PROCEED W/ ADJUDICATION OF
GUILT-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G ()

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT



18-000039

18-000193

18-000650

18-000929

TOTAL =54

2018-0011M-CR
2018-0030M-CR
069112
M147FR201800578

M147MR201801271

WOOD,JASON KENNETH
2018-00075M-CR

F-6776-2018

F-6777-2018

WOOD,JOHNNIE DEMPSEY
NF00000131
NF00000132
NF00000133
NF00000134
NF00000135
NF00000136
03072018-04568029

YOUNG,JEFFERY LYNN

F20182279
06112018-06583057
F20182296

ZUAH,BOYE ZLEMAKER
2013-0146M-CR

39

47

a4

39

MOTION TO PROCEED W/ ADJUDICATION OF
GUILT-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G ()

MOTION TO PROCEED W/ ADJUDICATION OF

GUILT-MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G ()

MTA-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G

METHAMPHETAMINE ()

UNLAWFUL TAKING OF A VEHICLE OR

MOTOR VEHICLE (SJF)

RESISTING, EVADING, OR OBSTRUCTING

AND OFFICER (MA)

01/11/2018 8M-16

INDICTMENT-INDECENCY W/CHILD (F2) STILLSON,SCOTT
INDICTMENT-AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT OF A

CHILD (F1)

INDICTMENT-AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT OF A

CHILD (F1)

03/06/2018 8M-14

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT (F1) ONEY,JEROMIE
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
08/02/2018 8MB-21

TAMPER W/OIL/GAS RIGS TO
LIMIT/CONTROL OPER (F3)

PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF)

PROH SUBSTANCE IN CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY (F3)

11/20/2018 8M-14

MTR DWI 3RD OR MORE (F3)

SMITH,PRICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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